
HY1000Si             Spare parts price list 
No. name UNIT PRICE QTY No. name UNIT PRICE QTY
1 engine 1 48 M4 hex bolt 1
2 transducer assembly 1 49 Choke holder(1) 1
3 M5 nut 1 50 Choke holder(2) 1
4 Stator assembly 1 51 M4 hex bolt 1
5 M6 nut 2 52 Step motor 2

HY1000Si             Spare parts price list 

5 M6 nut 2 52 Step motor 2
6 Rotor assembly 1 53 M3 hex bolt 2
7 M10 nut 2 54 Double-headed stud 1
8 Al fan blade 1 55 Breath pipe 1
9 Clutch Joint 1 56 Air filter 2
10 M6 nut 2 57 M5 nut 1
11 Clutch pedal 1 58 Air filter sponge 1
12 M6 nut 1 59 Air filter cover 112 M6 nut 1 59 Air filter cover 1
13 Fan blade cover 1 60 Left case 1
14 ignition coil 1 61 Left maintenance cover 2
15 ST4.8  screw 2 62 M6 screw 1
16 Recoil Starter 1 63 Starter grip 1
17 M6 nut 1 64 Starter cover 1
18 Fuel outlet hose 1 65 Fuel cock, plastic knob 1
19 Fuel tank 1 66 Fuel cock 1
20 Fuel tank cover 1 67 Spark plug 1
21 Fuel filter 1 68 Vent-pipe washer 1
22 Fuel cap 1 69 Vent-pipe 2
23 Fuel input cover 1 70 M5 nut 1
24 Panel case 1 71 Right case 1
25 panel 1 72 Top maintenance cover 1
26 AC receptacle 1 73 M6 screw 1
27 Ac protector 1 74 Dipstick 127 Ac protector 1 74 Dipstick 1
28 Switch 2 75 Engine holder 4
29 Indicator 1 76 Absorber 1
30 Dc circuit breaker 1 77 M5 nut 1
31 Dc receptacle 1 78 Rectifier 1
32 ST3.2 screw 4 79 TDI box assembly 1
33 flywheel cover 1 80 Inverter assembly 1
34 M6 nut 4 81 Vacuum pipe 134 M6 nut 4 81 Vacuum pipe 1
35 fan 1 82 Vacuum pump 1
36 M10 nut 1 83 Fuel inlet hose 1
37 Left fan cover 1 84 Pump inlet hose 2
38 Muffler assy 1 85 M5 hex bolt 1
39 Right fan cover 1 86 Bottom bracket 2
40 Fan cover 4 87 M5 hex bolt 4
41 Rear cover 1 88 Food 4
42 M5 Hex bolt 1 89 M8 hex bolt 1
43 Bakelite pad 1 90 drain fuel pipe 1
44 Carburetor 1 91 Oil bottle 1
45 M4 nut 1 92 Spark plug wrench 1
46 Washer 1 93 Screw driver sets 1
47 Step motor holder 2




